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I{ATISI{IDE RETIRE{EIT S 06 2019 O1O-202-1OO SALARIES PAYABLE

CHECK REGISIER

ALL CHECKS

FR$l: 091388 T0: 091463

Ml{K ACCOJi{T: /{L
CHK1OO PAGE 1

MTG
au,t{r cfifI TEI,{/REASO{

NAT]CNh! ]DE

DAIE PO T{O

a6tv/2419 70.00 99

o{l
9138870.00

PAYROLL FI-$ID - FICA TAX SALARI ES PAYABLE

Ei4PLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

EI.4PLOYERS S5

EHPLOYTRS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI.IPLOYERS SS

EI,IPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYAELE

EMPLOYERS SS

SATARIES PAYABLE

EI,IPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYAELE

EMPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI'IPLOYERS SS

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

FIT TAXE 06

06

06

06

06

I,IEDI CARE

010-202- 100

010-400-201

010 403-201

010,409-201

010-450-201

010 475-201

an-497 -20L

010-499-201

010 560-201

010-665-201

010 670-201

021-202-100

02t 6t?-?01
022-202-100

022 6t3-201,

023-202-100

023-614-201

024-202-t00
024 615-201

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

F ICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FICA TAXES

FIT TAXES

FIT TAXES

FIT TAXES

FIT TAXES

FIT TAXES

06 /t4/2019
06/ t4 /2019
06n4/20t9
06n4t20t9
06 t14/2019
06/14 /20t9
06/1,4/20t9
06/ t4 t20t9
06114/20t9
06 /t4/2019
06 /t4 /20t9
06/74t20t9
061t4 t2019

06 /14 /20t9
06t14/2019
06/ t4 t20t9
06t t4t2019
06 /t4/2019
06/t4/2019

2 .5s7.74
82.32

ltt. tJ
24.55

162.10

56.17

61.67

162. i0
1 797 .78

41.16
41,16

303.18

303.18

321.78

321.78
404.15

404.15

311.91

311.91

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

o{,
9l3S

99

99

99

99

99

cl(#
913qt

2019

?0t9
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

20t9
20t9
20t9
?OB

2019

2019

2019

2019

20t9
2019

2019

2019

PAYROLL FUND

PAYROLL FUND

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

SALARI ES

SALARI ES

SALARIES

SALARI ES

SALARIES

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYABLE

PAYASLE

PAYABLE

010-202-100

02i 202-100

022-202-100

023 202-100

024-242-n0

O10-202- IOO SALARIES PAYABTE

O1O.4OO-201 EMPLOYERS SS

010 403-201 EI4PLoYERS SS

010-409-201 Ei1PL0YERS SS

010-450-201 EMPLoYERS SS

010-475-201 EHPLoYERS SS

010 497 -201 EIIPI0YERS SS

010-499-201 E|4PLoYERS 55

010 560-201 EMPLoYERS SS

010-665-201 Ei'1PLoYERS SS

010-670-201 EMPLOYERS SS

O2I 202-IOO SALARI ES PAYABLE

02t -612 - 20L EMPLoYERS SS

022.202 - IOO SALARI ES PAYABLE

022 - 613 - 20t EHPL0YERS SS

023 202-IOO SALARI ES PAYAELE

023-614-201 El{PLoYtRS SS

024,202-IOO SALARI ES PAYAELE

024 -6].5-201 EI1PL0YERS 5S

06 /14t2019
06n4t2019
06 t L4/2019

06t 14 t2019

06n4t2019

7 .185.52

3 .281 .77

398.24
436.38

392.79
452. 13

4.967 _31

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

2019

2019

20t9
20\9
20t9
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

20t9
2079

2019

20t9
2019

2019

20t9
2019

2019

06/t4/2019
06n4t2019
06 /t4t2019
06/t4 /2019
06 t),4/2019

06/t4 t2019

06/14/2019
06t 14t2019

06 /t4/2019
06/14/2019
06t14/20t9
06 /14/2019
06/74t2019
06 /t4t2019
06/t4t2019
06 t14t2019
06/ t4 /2019
06t74 /20t9
06 t14 t2019

596.79

19.25

28.56

5.74
37.91

13.28

14.4?

37.91

420.46

9.63
9.63

70.89
70.89
15.24
75.24

94.51

94.51

12.96
72.96

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

MEDICARE TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES

I'IEDICARE TAXES

I,IEDICARE TAXES

I4EDICARE IAXES

MEDICARE TAXES

I'IEOICARE TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES

I4EDICARE TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES

I1EDICARE TAXES

TIEOICARE TAXTS

MEDICARE TAXES

MEDICART TAXES

I,lEOICARE TAXES

I.IEDICARE TAXES

i4EDICARE TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES
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VTNMR NA}|E

AIIS ENERGY

Ii EST TX GAS II{C

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FRtll:091388 T0: (D1'163

MI{K ACC0i{I: ALL

CHKIOO PAGE 2

BATCH

Arn[T cmPP ACCOUI{T NI}IBER ACCOI'NI NAIIE

06 2019 010,560 443 UTILITIES

06 2019 075-510-451 BUILDING I{AJOR REPAIRS

06 2019 075-510 451 EUILDING l'1AloR REPAIRS

I TEM/REASO'{ DAIE PO NO

JArL 05/29119 a6/$/2019

HUY PATRoL A6t01/2019 06/18/20\9

a6/'-8i2t':9

06 / t8/2019

06 /tB 12019

COUNSEL CENTER 06 /78 /2079

CHK#

9139rt.v0.78

1s9.85

I{T SERVICES INC 06 2019 010-580 401 PHoNES & INTERNET

}II SERVICIS INC 06 2019 010,455 401 PHoNES & INTERNET JP 1 06/01/2019

[T SERVICES INC JP 2 06/01t2019

t,IT SIRVICES IiIC 06 2019 010-665 401 PHoNES & INTERNET cEA 06/01/2019

TII SERVICES INC 06 2019 010-435-400 PHoNES & INTERNET CSCD CSCD 06/01/2019

XCEL ENERGY 06 2019 010-409-445 UTI LITI ES -l'1HtlR

RtptBt-Ic SERVICES t066 06 2019 010-409 440 IIASTE IGi'{T-FRI0NA

06 2019 010-409-442 |IASTE Ilcl','lI- LAZBUoDI E

06 /18/2019
06/ 18/2019

159.85

cr{t
9739

498.86

498.86
CHKf

91393

31.31

31,31

0{t
91391

95 .88

%.88
CHK#

9135

111.87

111.87

CHK#

913$

106. 19

106.19

GKf
913q/

93.42

93.42

CHKf

913$

34 .29

u _29

$t(f
9139

3.311 .97

CHK'

914m

21.851.34
76.t72.49

c}(#
9140I

TITA LED It{C

VOYTGER FLEET SYS1EI6 I 06 2019 010.560-334 GASOLINE

LED LIGHTING

LEO LIGHTING

06/78/2019
06t 18t2079

2 !]ASTE/FRIONA

I.JASIE/LAZBUDDIE

a6tfi/2a19

38.023.83

2.508.08

2.508.08

il .64

(){f
9t4@

XCEL ENERGY 06 2019 027-6l.2 443 UTItlrlES

11 .64

CHK#

914Gi

2.365.?4
1 .0\2.73

54-1831684-SELECTRIC 06/24/2019
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ct(100 PA6E 3

BATGI

l tt{t uxEVENMR M}IE PP ACCOJIII UAER ACCOJTTI NTI4E IIE{/RIASO{ DAII PO tIO

XCEL ENERGY

AfiTIEE. AflXIiSOI T R 06 2019 O1O.34O-4OO FEES OF OFFICE.CO CLERK REFUNO COURT FILING FEE 06/24/2019

AI{DRIA GRISI,I0LD 06 2019 010-560-405 sVC & tlAlNl CoNTRACTS LAI.IN SERVICE

AVEII,I II6IG}IIS & AIIALYT 06 2019 O1O 403-408 LEASES & RENTALS

A}IYI{A SAIiCHEZ 06 2019 010-499-425 E0UCATI0i{ & IRAINING 85TH ANL TAX ASSR C0NF 06/24/2019

06 2019 010-560 333 INMATE l4tDICAl

06 2019 010 560-333 l\l4ATE I',,IEDICAL

06 t24/20t9
06/24/2019

2l.78
47 .3t

59.10

69.10

$(#
9140{

254.00

CHK#

9146

350.00

0(#
9146

1.500.00

243.37

CHK#
gt4fit

243.31

CHK#

914G

69_ 09

GKf
91409

I.29

I .29

OKf
91410

50.00

50 00

ctx*
91411

100.00

CHK#

9t4,2

50.00
clxt
9148

20.00
-___-__,_ - oKt

20.00 91411

12.50

12.50

cl{#
91415

668 .28
CHK#

91416

I NI{ATE RX

INI4ATE RX

BREI.{DA IIAUSOI{ 06 2019 010-560 401 PHONES. INTERI'IET. & CABLE CELL PHONE

8tI' RAITIEY II{SIRAT{CE AG 06 2019 010'403.481 BONOS & NOTARY FEES

06 2019 010-497-481 BoNDS & NoTARY FEES

CLERK. SEVET{IH m,RI O' 06 2019 010-340-400 FEES 0F oFFICE-Co CLERK

06 2019 010-340-700 FEES 0F oFFICE-DIST CLERK

OAVIO LEAL

DAVTD T CURTIS

BOND 8 SAENZ

BOND L MRTINEZ

06 /24 /2019

06t24/2019

50.00

50.00

KEY PARI'IER CO EXTENSION 06/24/2019

06/24/20t9

CHAPTER 22 FEES

CHAPTER 22 FEES

06 t24t2019
06 /24/20\9

5.00
45.00

06 2019 022-613 334 Gr'SoLINE OAVID LEAL PCT#2 06 /24 /20t9

06 2019 O1O 409-450 RPR & I'4AI NT. COURTHOUSE LIGHTS OUT 3RD FLOOR CH 06/24/2019

DEENA LEUEA 06 2019 010 460-426 TRAVEL EXPENSES f4tLEAGE 1/2-6l14/i9 A6124/2019

668.28

BLACKBURTI MRITART 06 2019 010.665-427 OFFICE SUPPLIES
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CHECK REGISIER

ALL CHECKS
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Ml,lK ACCOI{I: ALL

CTK1OO PAGE 4

MTO
nruffr mfPP ACCO,,I{T UAER ACCOUT{I iIA}iE I TEH/REASO{

06 2019 010.560.401 PHONES, INTERNET, & CABLE CELL PHONE

DAIE M ilO

06 /21. /2Ai9

CHK#

91417

E}IELL EU,CATIO{AI SERVI 06 2019 010-665.392 4.H PROGRAI,4S

FRIO{A STAR LLC 06 2019 010.497.430 LEGAL NOTICES & PUBLICATIO OTRLY/ HELP AD

06 2019 O1O.4O9'430 LEGAL NOTICE & PUBLICATIOI'I BANK BID/CLEANING

06 2019 010-403-430 LEGAL NOTICES & PUBLICATIO AD DEPUTY CLERK

06 2019 O1O.4O9-430 LEGAL NOTICE & PUBLICATION INTENT AGREE IIINO

06t?4 t2019

06/24 t2019

06 /24 /2019
06 /24/2019

261 .00

175 .50

148.50
40.50

a6 t2a /2419

50_00

224.00

0{#
91418

625.50

CHK#

9141!)

436.08

189.57

325 _43

951.08

CHK#

914m

165.95

165.95

cr{#
9142,

653 .0t

653.00

ctK#
9142

133.50

133.50

clK*
97423

32.00

4 .114 .14

35.01

157.00

4.398.15

450.00

CHK#

91424

450.00

CHK#

9t4b

I .000.00

1.000,00
crK#

91426

GTS LID

GftO[tI LIG}II EqJIBIW 06 2019 010-560 408 LEASES & RENTALS 06 /24 /21'!9

G:IjARDIA,I SEONITY SOLI'T 06 2019 088.223.113 COURTHOUSE SECURITY CH N DOOR/KEY SW1TCH DC 06/24/2019

HEREFMD REGIO{AL ITIEDIC 06 20i9 A21.612-342 EMPLOYEE TESTING RDGZ, I]R]GHT DRUG SCRN 06/24/2019

06 2019 010-340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP1

06 2019 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

06 2019 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

COLLECTIOI.I FEES

COLLECTION FEES

COLLECTION FEES

06t24 /2019
06 /24 t2019

06/24/2019

UNLEADED FUEL

DYED OIESEL

UNLEADED FUEL

RIB TRACTOR IIRE

06t24t2AB
06124 /20\9
06 /24/2019
06/24 t2079

ror-Errt PErRoLErx ll{c 06 2019 021-612-334 GASoLINE

06 2019 021-612-335 DIESEL

06 2019 021-612-334 GASoLINE

06 2019 O2i-612-339 RPR & HAINT EQUIPMENT

JA{ts B JoHt{srot{ 06 2019 010-435.413 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (287T JAI'IES JOHNSTOI{

JA}€S }TGUYRE IME 06 2019 010.435.413 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (287T JA ES I4OORE

JAYI,{E SCHL,ABS 06 2Oi9 010.560-401 PHONES. INTERNET. & CABLE CELL PHONE 06 /24 t2019

V0ID MIE:07118/2019

50.00
-- ------- *10ItF

50.00 9r4D

JOTIN GURIEY 06 2019 O1O-409'489 E]"IERGENCY IIGI4T EXPENSES CELL PHONE 06124 /20t9 30.00
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J0Ht{50i C0{TR0LS 06 2Oi9 010-560-339 RPR & I,TAINT EQUIPI1ENT FIRE SAFETY INSPECTIOiI 06124/2019

K&( PMRMCY 05 /24 /24':9

GIEC( RIGISIER

AtL CHECKS

FROI: 091388 T0: 091463

Ml{K ACC0.lt{I: /[L
CHK1OO PAGE 5

MTG
Al{rrtt cfif

KAIHERINE SNDOVAL

(FMnrcK otl co{PAl{Y 06 2019 024'615 335 DIESEL

KENNY I,JHITE 06 2019 023,614.350 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES REIHB IORDON 06/24/2019

I.AZBDOIE TAIER IJTILITY 06 2OI9 024-6T5-443 UIItITIES 06t24t2AB

06 2Oi9 O1O-560-401 PHONES, INTERNET, & CABTE CELL PHONE 06124 /2A19

I,IR SERVICE 06 2019 021-612-337 RPR & HAINT ROLLING STOCK GAS CAP/FUEL FILTER 06/2412019

06 2019 010-455-405 SVC & l,lAI NT CoNTRACTS

06 20i9 010-580-405 SVC & HAINT CoNTRACTS

JP1 CUSTODIAL

DPS CUSTODIAL

06/24/2019
06t24/?019

50.00

50.00

30.00

CHK#

9t4n

s.160.60

5.160.60
CHK#

9148

22.73
-------- -- cxt

22_13 9t4il

100.00

CHK#

91431

7 .924 .64

7 .E24.@

tt7 .52

CHK#

9t432

tt7 .52

CHK#

9143

67 .28

67 .28

crxt
914U

50.00

50.00
cr|(#
9145

23.31

23.31

ct(f
9t4S

2v _00

CHK+

91437

MRIO VIDAURRI

NFT DATA CORP

ETMOIEC LLC

OTIS CARPENTER

06 2019 010-340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP1

06 2019 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

06 2019 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

06 2019 010-340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP1

06 2019 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

06 2019 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-Jp3

06 2019 010.560.401 PHONES, INTERNET, & CABLE CELL PHONE

ITICKET FEES

ITICKET FEES

ITICKIT FEES

06 t?4120t9
06 /24/2019
06 /24 /20t9

58.00

80.00

96.00

VIDEO I4AGISTRATE

VIDEO I,1AG I STRATE

VIDEO MAGISTRATE

06/24t2019
06/24/2019
06/24/20t9

142.75

142.75

142.75

428.25

c}(#
91438

a5 /24 /2Cr9

50.00

PURCHASE POIER 06 2019 010-560-341 PoSTAGE 06 /24 /2019 820.99

crfi#
914S
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VFNffR NAI1F pP ACCoUT{r T BER ACCoU T flrfiE I TEX/REASOi/

RACHEL HILL 06 2019 010.560.401 PHONES. INTERNET. & CAELE CTLL PHONE

RAI{DY GERIIS 06 2019 010.560 401 PHONTS, INTERNEI, & CABLE CELL PHONE

RC }IEB D6IGN & ITAR(ETI 06 2019 010-409-405 SVC & I4AINT CONIRACTS l,]EB DESIGN

RICMRD QIJEENER 06 2019 OiO-435-413 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (287I RICHARD QUEENER

M{A TOLL PRMESSIM 06 2019 010'665 426 TRAVEL EXPENSES

ROSS R PAIZ 06 2019 010.560.401 PHONES. INTERNET. & CABLE CELL PHONE

CHECK REGISTER

Att CHECKS

FNll: 091388 T0: 091463

M K ACC0Ji{T: /{L
Ctl(lOO PAGE 6

MTOI

AII,NT Co[f

s l,t ' s CLUB ltlsYl{cB

SAIIDRA IIARREI{

SOJ]T}IEST BUSINESS SOLU

06 2019 010-560-407 JAl',{IToRIAL SUPPLIES

06 2019 010-560-328 KITCHEN EQUIP & SUPPLIES

DATE PO I{O

a6 /24 /2C\9

a6/24 /20),9

06 /24 /2019

A6/24/2C').9

12 WATER/LG PLANNER 06/24/20\9

MTHON, CHAR],,I]N, KLEENEZ

I6LOO FRIDGE

06 /24 /20t9
06/24t2019

169.30

109.98

010-476-419

010-403 419

010-560-419

010-560 419

010-409-419

010-403-419

010-409-419

010 -450 419

010-409-419

010-409 419

010-560 419

CO,lPUTER

COI.IPUTER

CO4PUTER

CO,IPUTER

CO'lPUTER

CO,4PUTER

COI.IPUTER

COI'IPUTER

CO.IPUTER

CO4PUTER

CO{PUTER

PERIPHERAL

PERlPHERAL

PERIPHERAL

PERlPHERAL

PER]PHER,qL

PERIPHERAL

PERIPHERAL

PERIPHERAL

PERIPHERAL

PERIPHERAL

PERIPHERAL

820.99

CHK#

914,10

s0.00
cr{#

91441

50.00

s0.00
CHK#

9t4Q

100.00

100.00

Cl{,
91443

600_00

CHK#
gtw

16.71

t6.77
Clfl#

91445

50.00

CHK#

9t4/6

219 .28

CHK#

9t441

2t.95

2t _95

c-ll(#

91448

134.66

92.18

80.00

212.18

999.99

66.67

66.66

66.67
120.00

172.18
120.00

2.131.\9
cH#
9t4!9

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

2019

2019

2019

2019

20t9
2019

2019

20t9
2A19

20t9
2019

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

E

&

&

&

I,tAI N

ItlAI N

I4AI N

MIN
HAI N

I,lAI N

I4AI N

I4AI N

I4AIN

I4AI N

l|1AI N

INSTAL 2 NEII CO1P

CO4PUTER & PDF

BACKUP FILES & HARDI,IARE

NElil EATTERY BACKUP

CARBONITE 1YR
PRINTER ISSUE

UPOATES

SEC UPOATES/ SERVER

INSTLD CARB & SOFT}IARE

CHKD BAKUPS & HRDI]R tOG

CHKD BAKUPS & HRD}IRE LO

Il060t RET IERS - rtsr 06 2019 010-409 394 LAll LIBRARY

06 2019 010-409-394 LAl,l LIBRARY

1.089.72
352.92

IiEST INFO CHARGES

LIBARY PIAN CHARGES

06 /24/20\9
06 t24 /2079

1.4A2.64

CHK#

91450

06 /24/2019
06/24 /2019
06/24/2419
061?4/2019

06/24 /2019

06 t24/2019
06/24/2019
06t24/20t9
06t24 /2019
06 /24 /20t9
06 /24 /2019



DAIE 10/03/2019 TIIIE 11:51

VENDOR NTI.IE

TIB CIRD SERVICES

CHEC( REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FR(x: 091388 T0: 091,16ii

MliK ACCOUI{T: /[L
CHK1()() P'GE 7

PP ACCOJNT NUAER ACCOTJI{I i,I'[IE I ]TM /REASOI{ MTt PO NO

BATOI

AIfl,|M CUf

318.66

16.15

630 .71

2L35
13.70

71.83
9.19
8.95

45.00

97 .65

33.41

14.00

172.39

27.00

6.69
43.44

303.81

i3.00
102.46

323.02
449 .26

11 .02

16.50

2.149 .3t
CHK#

91451

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06 2019

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

010-400-425

010-403-418

010-403-425

010-450-427

010 - 455-341

010-460-425

010-465-425

010-497-430

010-499-425
010 -560-329

010-560-334

010-560-390

010-560-425

010-560-428

010,66s-426
010-670-330

010,670-334

0i0-670-337
010-610-4?6

022-613-339

010-665-33s

010,66s-390

010-4s0-390

010-400-207

010-403-207

010-409-207

010-435-207

010-4s0-207

0L0-415-207

010-497 -207

010-499-207

010,560-207

010-665-207

010,670-207

021-612-201

022-673-201
an-614-207
024-615-207

I'I,IEMPLOYI.4ENT

UNE14PLOYI'4ENT

UNEMPLOYI,IENI

UNEI.IPLOY|tlENI

UNEI'lPLOYMEI.IT

UI'IEMPLOYI4ENT

UN EI,l PLOYI\IENT

UNEMPLOYI,IENT

I]NEI.4PLOYI'1ENT

UNEMPLOY|tlENl

UNEMPLOYMENT

UNEI4PLOY|4ENT

UNEMPLOYT4ENT

IINEMPLOYI4ENT

UNEI'4PLOYItlENT

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

RESERVE

DEFICIT

DEFICIT

DEFICIT

DEFICIT

OEFICIT

DEFICII
DEFICIT

DEFICIT

DEFICIl
DEFICIT

DEFICIT

DEFICIT

DEFICIT

DEFICIT

OEFICIT

BILLING

BI LLI NG

BILLING

BILLING

BILLING

BILLING

BILLING

BILLING

BILLING

B I LLING

BILLING

BI LLING

BILLING

8I LLING

B I LLING

06t24/2019
06 /24/20t9
06 /24 /2019
06 /24 /20t9
06t24120t9
06t24 t20t9
06t24t2019
06t24t2019
06/24t2019
06124t2019

06 /24 /20t9
06/24 /2019
06 /24/2019
06 /24/2019
06/24/20t9
06/24/2019
06t24t2019
06/24t2019
06 /24 /20t9
06/24 /2019
06 /24 /2019
06t24/2019
06t24/2019

06/24/20t9
06/24/2019
06/24t20\9
06/24/2019
06 /24/20t9
06t24/2019
06t24/2019
06t24t2019
06 /24 /2019
06/24/20t9
06/2412419

06t24t2AB
06/24/2019
06 /24/20t9
06/24/20t9

72.49

12.49
cl{#

91452

\20.64

t20.u
ctl(l

91453

1.14
2.27
1.15
1.14
2.21
1.14
2.21
2.27

23.16
0 .57

0.57
3.40
3.40
5.66
3.40

54.41

EDUCATION & TfoqI It6
SOFT}IARE

EDUCATION & TRAINITIG

OFFICE SUPPLIES

POSTAGE

EDUCATION & TRAINING

EDUCATION & TRAINI NG

LEGAL NOTICES & PUBLICATIO

EDUCATION & TRAINING

1 NMTE TRAT{SPORT

GASOL I NE

I,IISC EXPTNSES

EDUCATION & TRAINING

OFFICE EQUIPIT1ENT

TRAVEL EXPENSES

FCS PROGRAI4 EXPENSES

GASOLI NE

RPR E IIAINT ROLLING STOCK

TRAVEL EXPENSES

RPR & IIAIi.IT EQU1 PI,IENT

OIESEL

I.IISC EXPENSES

11I5C EXPENSES

LDGING 2019 PROBATE CON

ADOBE SOFT}/ARE

i.IEAL/LODI NG/CAR RENTAL

I,IATER/FOAI'I CUPS

POSTAGE b5.22.2019
IIEAL O CONFREI'/CE

SONIC MEAL O CONFRENCE

TX STATE DIRECTORY PRES

VGYI PERSONAL I'GI,IT

LODGING/ MEAL

GASOLINE HEREFORD TX

A.1 LOCKPROS

STOP BLEEOING TRAINING

VOIP RELPCI,INT HEAOSET

I.{EAL I.|CDONALDS/ HONEY

SONIC IIIEAL/I,ILIIIRT FRST

GASOL INE

CLOVIS CHAI'4P l0t'l CARI,IASH

DRURY AI4ARI LLO TX

}I T NOOJ PAt{E

DITSEL

HAREOR FRT

A.1 LOCKPROS

TIRf}INXS ITIC-FAR}IELL 06 2019 010-560-337 RPR & I,IAINT ROLLING STOCK OIL CHNGE & ROTAIE BRAK 06/24/2019

IREY ELLIS 06 20L9 010.400.426 TRAVEL EXPENSE SPRO I4EETING I.I TXDOT 0612412479

TX ASSOCIAIIO{ Of CUJTII 2019

2019

2019

2019

2AD
2019

20L9

2019

?019

2019

2019

2079

2019

2019

2019

TX DTPT OF STAIE HEALIH 06 2019 O1O 340-7OO FEES OF OFFICE,DIST CLERK CTRL ADOPT]ON REGISTRY 06/24/2019 15.00

crl(*
91454
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I]I{IFItrST HOI DINGS

IIARREN CAT

I{ENDY CASE

l.lEST TX GAS INC

UHITE BROS SPRAYIIIG

YURBATI SALINAS

CHECK REGISIER

ALL CHEC(S

FRO{: @1388 I0: (Dlll{ii}

MllK ACCOI{I : ALL

C}(1()() PTGE 8

MTCH

ArflJm cfiEVENMR NTAI.IE PP ACCO]NT NWEER ACCflJI{T I{AIIE I IEI{/RE/\SOI{ DATE PO NO

TX STATE IT{IVERSITY 06 2019 O1O 460-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING JP #2 UPDATE I'ORKSHOP 06124120\9

15.00

CHK#

914s6

100 00

100.00

ct(#
914!6

06 2019 010-409,407 JAI,{ITORIAL SUPPLIES-COURTH I{ATS ANO TCELL OISPNS

06 2019 O1O 409-407 JAI.{ITORIAL SUPPLIES.COURTH MATS & TCELL DISPENSER

06/24/2079
06/24/2019

119.05

119.05

238. 10

ct{f
91451

UPS 06 2019 0i0 560-s41 PoSTAGE OUTBOUND UPS INRNT SHIP 06124IZAD

06 2019 024-615,336 BATTERI ES, F l LTERS , LUEES&TI LUBE/PRI 06 /2412019

06 2019 OiO-670-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING D2 4H PLANNIIG CONF. 06124/2019

06 2019 010-409-443 UTI L I TI ES -C0URTH0USE 050310227501 CH 06 /24 /2019

06 2019 010.560-401 PHONES. iNTERNEI. & CABLE CELL PHONE 06 /24 /2019

11.66

11.66

ct(f
91458

161 .02

161.02

GK#
91459

15.00

CHK#

91460

46.09

46.09
ct{.,

91461

06 2019 010-409-450 RPR & tlAINT-CoURTHoUSE

06 2019 010-560-338 RPR & T1AINT FACILITIES

APP I/EED I4NGI4T & FRTLZ

APP I/EED I,lNGItfT & FRTLZ

06/24/2AB
061?4 t?0\9

385.00

192.50

cr{*
9t462517 .50

50.00

50.00
cl{*

91463

!)6.358.98
50.00

TOTAL CHECK AIflJI{T 96.318.98

TOTAL CHECKS I{RIIIEII
TOTAL VOID CHECKS




